
Inside View
Trauma
Basement Resonance
Basement Resonance (in the grave)
25.09.97
It's Fun to Communicate
Bloody Brothers
Devil/Man (fusion)
Swob
12.12.97
Stabilized Low
04.01.00
Home Way in Snow

 

09.2000

09.2000

02.2000

02.2000

09.1997

11.1999

10.1999

09.1999

01.1998

12.1997

02.1998

01.2000

12.1997

“From the Old Stack”

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

all files created by Yamaoka Yasuhiro September 1997 - Feburuary 2000
except 01 & 02: by Yeppie/Molder September 2000. 06: made from an audio file “TOSHIBA CLAIMER”.
07: made from the fragments of; “IronFruit 2000” by ACE, “Fish” by F7, “373” by funaki1Go,
“t2k” by parabola. 09: remixed in May - June 2006. 13: added to “Yamaocan Special” later.
©1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com

for TOSHIBA CLAIMER

from Yamaocan Special

for Winter Greetings 1997



“From the Old Stack”

all files created by Yamaoka Yasuhiro September 1997 - Feburuary 2000
except 01 & 02: by Yeppie/Molder September 2000.
©1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com



“From the Old Stack”

all files created by Yamaoka Yasuhiro September 1997 - Feburuary 2000
except 01 & 02: by Yeppie/Molder September 2000.
©1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com




