"From the Old Stack"

01	Inside View	09.2000	
02	Trauma	09.2000	
03	Basement Resonance	02.2000	
04	Basement Resonance (in the grave)	02.2000	
05	25.09.97	09.1997	
06	It's Fun to Communicate	11.1999	for TOSHIBA CLAIMER
07	Bloody Brothers	10.1999	
08	Devil/Man (fusion)	09.1999	
09	Swob	01.1998	
10	12.12.97	12.1997	
11	Stabilized Low	02.1998	from Yamaocan Special
12	04.01.00	01.2000	
13	Home Way in Snow	12.1997	for Winter Greetings 1997

all files created by **Yamaoka Yasuhiro** September 1997 - Feburuary 2000 except 01 & 02: by Yeppie/Molder September 2000. 06: made from an audio file "TOSHIBA CLAIMER". 07: made from the fragments of; "IronFruit 2000" by ACE, "Fish" by F7, "373" by funaki16o, "t2k" by parabola. 09: remixed in May - June 2006. 13: added to "Yamaocan Special" later. 01997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com





